
TS230D#$$

Wyeth™
Two-Way Diverter Trim with Off

Item Part Description

1 THP4905#$$ Handle Assembly
2 THP4828 Gasket

LEGEND
$$ = Denotes Finish
    #CP = Polished Chrome
    #BN = Brushed Nickel
    #PN = Polished Nickel

PD-00730  v.02 11/12 Parts Manual

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

3 THP4827 Collar
4 THP4907#$$ Escutcheon with Gasket
5 THP4826 Gasket
6 THP4825 Screw and Lock Washer
7 THP4824 Adapter
8 THP4823 Threaded Extension
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*  Please specify finish when ordering


